CROYDON OPEN AGILITY, JUMPING AND GAMES TRIAL - SATURDAY 26th MAY 2012
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RO¥Doy Croydon & District Obedience Dog Club
(/ Aw\) Open Agility, Jumping & Games Trial 4 egs
{ SATURDAY 26th MAY, 2012 ’

Richard Silcock Reserve, Croydon (Mel 51 A1) A Toon. 9o freth,

www.dlegs.com.au
TRIAL SECRETARY: — Susanna Watt (Ph 0422 769 675)
TRIAL PRECINCTS: Mown grass areas bounded by paths (2 sides) and fences (2 sides)
NUMBERS AVAILABLE: AM: 8:00 — 8:30am. And through the day as required. Exhibitors must
collect numbers prior to competing. No check-in. No vetting.
CLASHES: As a competitor it is your responsibility to inform the stewards if you are competing in other
rings and it is especially important to keep the stewards informed if a clash is likely to occur.
JUDGING TIMES: All 3 rings start at 9am with Ring 4 starting when required. No lunch break. Rings
just continue through the day. PRESENTATION: Single presentation at end of the day. AM Non-
Placegetter Pass Cards can be picked up early if signed by the Judge.
PLEASE CHECK: Spelling and titles in the catalogue as pass cards will be printed according to the
catalogue as per your entry details (Any word cut-offs in catalogue due to lack of space will not be
repeated on pass cards; pass cards will have full titles, etc.). Pass cards will also include handler info.
CATERING: Available
AWARDS: Prizes for first place. Sashes for first, second & third placings. Agility Champion sashes,
qualifying and title ribbons.
VCA REPRESENTATIVE: Anne Woods FIRST AID: Dot Anikitou
This trial is conducted under the Rules & Regulations of the VCA Inc. a copy of which is available.
200 and 300 dogs will be given an extra 10% in excellent, open and master agility and jumping.
Overall places will be decided on raw times.
PLEASE NOTE: No parking available on ground.

RUNNING ORDER & JUDGES
Ring 1: AM Master/Excellent/Novice Jumping A: Trevor Moore
Ring 2: AM Open/Excellent/Novice Agility A: Clive Makepeace
Ring 3: AM Novice/Excellent StrategicPairs then Ring 4:.Master Agility A: Roger Padfield

Ring 1: PM Excellent, Ring 4: Open, Ring 1: Master, Ring 4: Novice Jumping B: Fiona Shelton
Ring 2: PM Master/Excellent Agility B: Annette Claughton
Ring 3: PM Master Strategic Pairs, Master Agility C, Novice Agility B: James Browne

Zrom e Trial JZWﬂ/ﬂyx

Welcome everyone to Croydon’s annual May agility trial. | hope everyone has a very enjoyable and
successful day, and thank you to all the competitors for supporting our trial.

We have had a huge amount of entries — 687 runs in fact, which is a fantastic testament to our sport.
As a result however we have needed to add an extra ring to cater for the large amount of entries.
The new RING 4 will now be ADM (A) in the morning and JDO & JD (B) in the afternoon. Judges are
the same.

These rings will be open for walking whilst the other ring is running, and the classes will start as soon
as the class before has finished in the previous ring. Please see the ring schedule below for a detailed
view of how we anticipate the classes to run.

We apologise for any inconvenience this has caused, however we see no other way around this to
finish before it gets dark. Please make sure you keep the stewards up to date if you are in more than
one ring.

Now | want to thank all my wonderful helpers. Thanks to all the judges, stewards, Susan, Terry &
everyone involved in helping to make this trial a success. A huge thanks to all the Croydon team, you
are fantastic and | couldn’t have done any of this without you all. Everybody’s support is greatly
appreciated! © | wish all competitors the very best and please be careful in the wet. May the passes
flow thick and fast and everybody has a lot of fun with their furry friends- rain or shine!! ©

Susanna Watt
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CROYDON OPEN AGILITY, JUMPING AND GAMES TRIAL - SATURDAY 26th MAY 2012

EXPLANATION OF RING 4 EVENTS

As per Susanna's Note
We have had a huge amount of entries — 687 runs in fact, which is a fantastic testament to our sport.
As a result however we have needed to add an extra ring to cater for the large amount of entries.
The new RING 4 will now be ADM (A) in the morning and JDO & JD (B) in the afternoon. Judges are the same.
These rings will be open for walking whilst the other ring is running, and the classes will start as soon as the
class before has finished in the previous ring. Please see the ring schedule below for a detailed view of how we
anticipate the classes to run.

RING 1 RING 2 RING 3 RING 4

JDM (A) - Trevor Moore ADO - Clive Makepeace SPD - Roger Padfield

ADX (A) - Clive Makepeace SIS R R

Lol {(fah=ucresieee ADM (A) - Roger Padfield

will start upon completion
of SPDX in RING 3

SPDM - James Browne

JD (A) - Trevor Moore AD (A) - Clive Makepeace

ADM (C) - James Browne
JDX (B) - Fiona Shelton

ADM (B) - Annette Claughton JDO - Fiona Shelton
will start upon completion
of JDX (B) in RING 1

JDM (B) - Fiona Shelton
AD (B) - James Browne

ADX (B) - Annette Claughton JD (B) - Fiona Shelton

will start upon completion

of JDM (B) in RING 1
real food. real fresh.
www.4legs.com.au
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CROYDON OPEN AGILITY, JUMPING AND GAMES TRIAL - SATURDAY 26th MAY 2012

PLEASE SUPPORT OUR SPONSORS!!

®
@ S stock
animal supplies

® ... part of your family!

real food. reail fresh. = 13-PETS
WWW.4|egs_com.0U www.petstock.com.au

MA“ Pufposém LILYDALE 9735 4060
Property InspectionNs |[EEEEraw- O =05

OPEN 7 DAYS
“"FORALL YOURANIMAL NEEIEITS“

]

: b
Mobile: 0418 532 161

<y ' .
s .
Suling Pracitioner: DB-UMTS \ANICE pm | ADVANCE
PO Box 2502 Ringwood North,Victoria 3134 Add e b e i of your dog” am - 5:00p Add i 40 the ke of your dog™

Telephone: 03 9879 9156 =+ Facsimile: 03 9879 9280
Email: ian@allpurposepi.com.au = www.allpurposegi.corn.au

MEGA PET
WAREHOUSE

HOPPERS CROSSING
RINGWOOD

EPPING
DANDENONG

The Meadows Produce

Specialising in dog agility toys, leads, training
and trialling equipment
www.aussieagility.com.au

Now supplying BlackHawk Dog food
and our own Treats

ks 4T

Ifwedon't have it.... We'll get it! BUY BULK & SAVE
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CROYDON OPEN AGILITY, JUMPING AND GAMES TRIAL - SATURDAY 26th MAY 2012

RING 1 - AM - MASTER JUMPING A - Trevor Moore
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517
518
519
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523
524
525
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527
528
529
530
531
532
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
547
548
549

602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613

203
204
205
206
207

SANDRA SHEPARD
JULIJA KINGHORN
SUSAN MACMILLAN
ANNE DENGATE

DEB HARVEY

DR MEGAN SEMPLE
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
K & K KISELNICKI

R F ATYEO

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
R F ATYEO

KERRIE L RYAN

MS NK JANETZKI
SUSAN MACMILLAN
KRIS K & G KISIELNICKI
KRIS FOUNTAIN

MR G & MRS J MILNER
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON
K & K KISELNICKI

MS J.R.LUCAS

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MS NK JANETZKI
RENEE PATTEN
SUSANNA WATT
TRACEY WEAVER
ANNE WARREN

SARAH GREENSTREET
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
JESS HARMSWORTH
MR TRAVIS CATERER
MRS G RICARDO

MISS V S BRIDGES
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MEREDITH MARSHALL
MR GARRY C HEINZE
MICHAEL PERRY
HEATHER DONALDSON
PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL WARD
ANNE DENGATE

SUE HARLEY

JESS HARMSWORTH
SARAH CROCKER

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
PENNY SPENCER
NICOLE SCHWAB

MS J.R.LUCAS
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
KAREN STANSFIELD
AMANDA MURCUTT
DEBBIE HART

MRS L JASPER

SARAH TREMBATH
MRS JENNY WILLIAMS

DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL
KIM MORRISON

MICHELLE PATRICIA JEWELL
MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON
NICOLA MILLWARD

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDMCLANCY BOY ADM JDM AD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD

BORDER COLLIE

AG CH 500 CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM ASSOCIATE
AGCH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET | BORDER COLLIE

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADX DWDFN ET JDX SPC
TCH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD JDM ADX SPD SD ET

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDX BORDER COLLIE
AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GDX SD BORDER COLLIE
DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION REACTION ADM JDM ADO: BORDER COLLIE

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD
YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD
BAILEY GIRL ADX JDX

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADX JDM HT

AG CH GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX

HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JDX ADX
GLENTRESS JESS ADX JDX

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM ¢ BORDER COLLIE

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM GD SPD SD
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD
CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY ADX JDX SD
CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX GD JDX SPD
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT

BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
BEARDED COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SP ASSOCIATE

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDM ADO JDO HT
KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM ADO GD JDX JDO SPD
TAZARIS GASPAR ADX JDX SD

OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING (IMP NZ) JDX SPD
DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD
TAKARA ADM JDX SD GD SPDX

BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM GD JDO AD
TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO

PHOEBE ADX JDM

MACZE JDX AD SPD

BILLYDOGHEINZE AD JDX

FLITE JDX AD

RICKY DONALDSON AD JDX

SCOUTS HONOUR AD JDX

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM SPD FMX

BOY SCOUT AD JDX

ZEE AD JDX GD

MACDONALD JDX SPD

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX
PANSHANGER JDM ADM SPD JDO

TORNADO TORI ADX JDX

KISTA BALLISTA ADM JDX SD

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD SPDM PT DWDFS
FERGUS CCD ADX ADO JDM JDO GD SPD

ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX JDX ADM SPD HT
LITTLE MISSFLYBIES CCD AD JDX GD

JACKSON THE BLACKDOG AD JDX

DUAL CH (T) CCD AD JDX GD SPD DWDFI HTMI ET PT
ROBBIE JAY AD JDM JDO

AUST CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SDX
MOPSIE JDX ADX

BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD
LADY BELANNA ADX JDX SDX SPD GD DWDFN HTMN
TCH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD CD TSD
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ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
MANCHESTER TERRIER
WHIPPET

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG (I
ASSOCIATE

PAPILLON

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE



CROYDON OPEN AGILITY, JUMPING AND GAMES TRIAL - SATURDAY 26th MAY 2012

RING 1 - AM - MASTER JUMPING A - Trevor Moore (Continued)

61 303 MRS C. A. WONG KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SDM SPDX SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

62 304 GRAEME J. MATTHEWS GINGER BISCUIT ADM JDM2 GD SDX SPD ASSOCIATE

63 305 MRS KERRY MCPHERSON ARYNBETH MISS MOLLY ADX JDX CAVALIER KING CHARLES St

64 306 SUESMITH CH MARCAVAN STAR IN HEAVEN CD ADX JDX SD RN CAVALIER KING CHARLES St

65 307 ROXANN EDDY AG CH 300 BURABA BLACK BASIL ADMS JDM7 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDIV CAVALIER KING CHARLES St

66 308 S. T. OBRIEN HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO AD POODLE (TOY)

67 309 COLKILLMIER CINDY KILLMIER JDX ASSOCIATE

68 310 NICOLA MILLWARD TCH CHASE MTAIL ADM JDM2 JDO GD SDX SPDX ASSOCIATE

69 311 TRACEY TAYLOR MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JDX PUG

70 402 SHARNE QUINN FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLIM

71 403 BEL ADELE KNLS /R MCKAY / A GUNT BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

72 404 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW ZOE D CD ADM JDM ADO JDM SD GD PT DWDFS ASSOCIATE

73 405 S. T. OBRIEN DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD ASSOCIATE

74 406 TINA CHESWORTH ACLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

75 407 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDX GD BORDER COLLIE

76 408 SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERF

77 409 SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX ASSOCIATE

78 410 LAURA DISTEFANO AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRL ADM ADO JDM JDO HT PT GD ASSOCIATE

79 411 SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE ADX JDM SPDX ASSOCIATE

g0 412 SHARNE QUINN AUST CH SUPERNOVA MUSCADELLE CD ADM4 JDM8 ADO4 JDO5 GD NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLIP

81 415 LUKE WILBY ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADX JDX COCKER SPANIEL
RING 1 - AM - EXCELLENT JUMPING A - Trevor Moore

1 615 LAUREN DOLLEY CINDERELLA AD JD ASSOCIATE

2 622 MRS LJASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD ASSOCIATE

3 623 ROSEMARY EMMETT TOFFY CD JD ASSOCIATE

4 624 SHERRAN HOWLETT KESDAR JUST A JOKER JD BOXER

s 505 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD LABRADOR RETRIEVER

6 565 COURTNEY GARDNER DALLAS GARDNER JD ASSOCIATE

7 566 DARREN WALLACE YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN JD BORDER COLLIE

8 567 KAYE GRANT ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE ID WHIPPET

9 568 M.ANNE WOODS TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR SPD JD CCD BORDER COLLIE

10 569 RFATYEO ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JD BORDER COLLIE

11 570 RACHAEL JAMES YEOVILLE SUMTHINGSPECIAL JD BORDER COLLIE

12 571 ASHAMBER KENNELS TCH AUSSIELAB MIDSUMMERDREAM CDX JD RETRIEVER

13 572 MRS SJWILDE GLENTRESS BETS GD CCD SPD JD BORDER COLLIE

14 573 SHANE MCLAREN PEBBLES MC ADX JD ASSOCIATE

15 574 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME JD AD BORDER COLLIE

16 575 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET ASSOCIATE

17 576 KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL AD JD SPD HSAS ASSOCIATE

18 577 MS TRICIA DUNLOP SASSYBRAT JD AD BORDER COLLIE

19 209 DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL WAIWILTA WINSOME JD PAPILLON

20 313 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD JD AD POODLE (MINIATURE)

21 314 GAYLE BAXTER BASILIKA FYERO JD AD PAPILLON

22 315 JANICE CROOKS PAPCO HARVIE JD AD PAPILLON

23 316 KAREN HOLLIS MR MURPHY AD JD ASSOCIATE

24 317 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON GRAND CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED DWDFS JD SD SCHIPPERKE

25 318 ANNE WARREN FERNBROOK BRYDIE ADX JD SD BORDER TERRIER

26 319 MRS. GEMMA BAKER CRANLEA SONATA AD JD GRIFFON BRUXELLOIS

27 424 RFATYEO GLENTRESS WHAT EVER JD BORDER COLLIE

28 425 SHARRYN HUTTON CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
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CROYDON OPEN AGILITY, JUMPING AND GAMES TRIAL - SATURDAY 26th MAY 2012

RING 1 - AM - NOVICE JUMPING A - Trevor Moore
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550
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320

321
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324
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416
417
418
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420
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MRS. E HINAGO & MR. D CROSSTHW. GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH

AUSFX KNLS

MICHAEL PERRY

MR G & MRS J MILNER
MR TRAVIS CATERER
NATASHA SLEEP

R F ATYEO & P CLYNES
ROSEMARY EMMETT
SARA PETROVIC

ROZATE SLEDGEHAMMER HSAS ET
ROMI

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER

PARUE RAPSCALLION

CH MAGPIELANE REBEL WIND AFCH
WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT

BINDI

ARDENWOOD QUIST

MRS. E HINAGO & MR. D CROSSTHW. SEAMIST KIARA

BORDARITA KENNELS
ELAINE RAWILLER
KM & GK TAYLOR
LAUREN DOLLEY
SUSAN KROL

JULUJA KINGHORN
DEBBIE HART

MARG BOREHAM
AMANDA MURCUTT
RACHAEL JAMES

PENNY SPENCER
DON PATTEN
MEG LEWIS

B AND S CROWLEY
LISETTE MARLEY

MICHELLE PATRICIA JEWELL
MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

RENEE PATTEN
ROXANN EDDY
TAMMY BEATTIE
WENDY MATTHEWS
SUE SMITH

TINA CHESWORTH

ANNE ROGERS

CH BORDARITA ITS ALL ABOUT ME
COOPERRAWILLER

AUSSIE MIA

DESTRUCTIONGODDESS
SELECTABORDA JUSTALITTLEWICKED
ELZSCOT GALLOWAY PIPPIN
CALLICOMA ARDRA

ARCHIE

ELLAGANT PARIS ALL STARS
YEOVILLE SUMTHING N DISGUISE

BACKINBLACKNONTHEGAS

ADELAIDE PAIGH TD

CH STOLZSEIN ETS FAME AND FORTUNE (Al) PT
JAMBARLAS SOMETHING N THE HEIR TD FDCH
EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION

TUPPENCE DOG
ADORIN COP THAT DWDFS

MAGGIE MAYHEM DWDFS
ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY SPD
MADDOGMADISON

PROCLAIM RED OPAL

JESSICAV DANCING WITH THE STARS
YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM

HILLACRE WEE CARLIE CDX

BEL ADELE KNLS / R MCKAY / A GUNTBEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD

OLIVE OBRIEN
NATASHA SLEEP
CHRISTA OERTEL
BIANCA DELAHOY
S KOBLAR

WESTPRIORS FLEETFOOT MAC
SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER
MANDARRA LIGHT MY FIRE
HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE
ESCALADE KESIBELL

LU U Al Purpose
Properiy Inspectrions

IAN DONALDSON
Mobile: 0418 532 161

Building Practitioner: DB-U4475

PO Box 2502 Ringwood North,Victoria 3134
Telephone: 03 9879 9156 < Facsimile: 03 9879 9280
Email: ian@allpurposepi.com.au * wwwa.allpurposepi.com.au
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BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLIM
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ROTTWEILER
COLLIE (ROUGH)
IRISH SETTER

ASSOCIATE
SCHIPPERKE

ASSOCIATE
CAVALIER KING CHARLES S
ASSOCIATE

POODLE (TOY)

CAVALIER KING CHARLES S
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
BORDER COLLIE

POODLE (MINIATURE)
NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLIM
COCKER SPANIEL

POODLE (MINIATURE)
BORDER COLLIE



CROYDON OPEN AGILITY, JUMPING AND GAMES TRIAL - SATURDAY 26th MAY 2012

RING 2 - AM - OPEN AGILITY - Clive Makepeace

1 402 SHARNE QUINN FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLIM
2 409 SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX ASSOCIATE
3 601 HOLLIE EDWARDS GOLDSHYNE PHOTO FINISH NRA CDX ADM2 ADO JDM JDO2 GDX SD: GOLDEN RETRIEVER
4 606 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
5 608 KAREN STANSFIELD FERGUS CCD ADX ADO JDM JDO GD SPD ASSOCIATE
6 613 MRS IJENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY AD JDM JDO ASSOCIATE
7 310 NICOLA MILLWARD TCH CHASE MTAIL ADM JDM2 JDO GD SDX SPDX ASSOCIATE
8 502 SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDMCLANCY BOY ADM JDM AD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
9 518 SUSAN MACMILLAN AG CH GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
10 523 MRS SLAND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM GD SPD SD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
11 524 K & KKISELNICKI KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD BORDER COLLIE
12 528 RENEE PATTEN T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SP ASSOCIATE
13 530 TRACEY WEAVER CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDM ADO JDO HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
14 531 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM ADO GD JDX JDO SPD MANCHESTER TERRIER
15 540 MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE JDX AD SPD ASSOCIATE
16 546 KATE DALL TJUKURPA WILLOW AD JDM AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
17 579 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES AD JDX GD BORDER COLLIE
18 588 MARG BOREHAM ARCHIE ASSOCIATE
RING 2 - AM - EXCELLENT AGILITY A - Clive Makepeace
1 541 MR GARRY C HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE AD JDX ASSOCIATE
2 542 MICHAEL PERRY FLITE JDX AD ASSOCIATE
3 543 HEATHER DONALDSON RICKY DONALDSON AD JDX ASSOCIATE
4 544 PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR AD JDX ASSOCIATE
5 545 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM SPD FMX BORDER COLLIE
6 546 KATE DALL TJUKURPA WILLOW AD JDM AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
7 547 SUE HARLEY BOY SCOUT AD JDX ASSOCIATE
8 574 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME JD AD BORDER COLLIE
9 575 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET ASSOCIATE
10 576 KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL AD JD SPD HSAS ASSOCIATE
11 577 MS TRICIA DUNLOP SASSYBRAT JD AD BORDER COLLIE
12 578 BEAU PEARSON MILLIEMILKSHAKE JD AD ASSOCIATE
13 579 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES AD JDX GD BORDER COLLIE
14 580 M.ANNE WOODS TCH BORDARITA DARE TO DREAM AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
15 612 SARAH TREMBATH DUAL CH (T) CCD AD JDX GD SPD DWDFI HTMI ET PT BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG (I
16 613 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY AD JDM JDO ASSOCIATE
17 614 DONNA MERRILEES /BRETT HUDSOI TCH QUINN TSD AD JDX HT ET BORDER COLLIE
18 615 LAUREN DOLLEY CINDERELLA AD JD ASSOCIATE
19 202 MRSC. A. WONG BARRAJY SILVIE AD JD TIBETAN SPANIEL
20 203 DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL AUST CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SDX PAPILLON
21 311 TRACEY TAYLOR MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JDX PUG
22 312 DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDM AD SPD GD POODLE (TOY)
23 313 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD JD AD POODLE (MINIATURE)
24 314 GAYLE BAXTER BASILIKA FYERO JD AD PAPILLON
25 315 JANICE CROOKS PAPCO HARVIE JD AD PAPILLON
26 401 M & A SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD AD JDX SD BORDER COLLIE
27 402 SHARNE QUINN FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLIM
28 403 BEL ADELE KNLS /R MCKAY / A GUNT BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
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CROYDON OPEN AGILITY, JUMPING AND GAMES TRIAL - SATURDAY 26th MAY 2012

RING 2 - AM - NOVICE AGILITY A - Clive Makepeace

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

309
317

209
210

420
421
422
423
424
425
549

550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570

619
620
621
622
623
624

COL KILLMIER
MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL
MICHELLE PATRICIA JEWELL

CHRISTA OERTEL
BIANCA DELAHOY
S KOBLAR

KM GK TAYLOR

R FATYEO
SHARRYN HUTTON
SARAH CROCKER

CINDY KILLMIER JDX

GRAND CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED DWDFS JD SD

WAIWILTA WINSOME JD
TUPPENCE DOG

MANDARRA LIGHT MY FIRE
HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE
ESCALADE KESIBELL
SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS
GLENTRESS WHAT EVER JD
CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD
MACDONALD JDX SPD

MRS. E HINAGO & MR. D CROSSTHW. GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH

AUSFX KNLS

MICHAEL PERRY

MR G & MRS J MILNER
MR TRAVIS CATERER
NATASHA SLEEP

R F ATYEO & P CLYNES
ROSEMARY EMMETT
SARA PETROVIC

ROZATE SLEDGEHAMMER HSAS ET
ROMI

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER

PARUE RAPSCALLION

CH MAGPIELANE REBEL WIND AFCH
WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT

BINDI

ARDENWOOD QUIST

MRS. E HINAGO & MR. D CROSSTHW. SEAMIST KIARA

SANDRA SHEPARD
LL WILSON

KM & GK TAYLOR
MISS V S BRIDGES
CARL MAYALL
COURTNEY GARDNER
DARREN WALLACE
KAYE GRANT

M. ANNE WOODS
R FATYEO
RACHAEL JAMES

B AND S CROWLEY
LISETTE MARLEY
DARREN WALLACE
MRS L JASPER
ROSEMARY EMMETT
SHERRAN HOWLETT

The Meadows Produce

Ifwedon't have it.... We'll get it!

SASSI

WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS
NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS
TUNGALI BELLE

SARASOTA RAW SPEED PT JD
DALLAS GARDNER JD

YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN JD
ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE JD

TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR SPD JD CCD

ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART ID
YEOVILLE SUMTHINGSPECIAL JD

JAMBARLAS SOMETHING N THE HEIR TD FDCH

EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION
MERRINDA LATE EDITION
COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD
TOFFY CD JD
KESDAR JUST A JOKER JD

L
) «

g =
BUY BULK & SAVE
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ASSOCIATE
SCHIPPERKE

PAPILLON
ASSOCIATE

COCKER SPANIEL
POODLE (MINIATURE)
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLIM
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
WHIPPET

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

COLLIE (ROUGH)
IRISH SETTER
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BOXER



CROYDON OPEN AGILITY, JUMPING AND GAMES TRIAL - SATURDAY 26th MAY 2012

RING 3 - AM - NOVICE STRATEGIC PAIRS - Roger Padfield

10
10

11
11

12
12

13
13

14
14

401
421

407
546

423
583

201
318

202
317

302
306

314
315

516
580

515
556

567
614

562
626

547
604

565
582

569
621

400 Height
M & A SCHNIDER
BIANCA DELAHOY

CARMEL GREEN
KATE DALL

KM GK TAYLOR
KM & GK TAYLOR

200 Height
MRS. GEMMA BAKER
ANNE WARREN

MRS C. A. WONG
MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

300 Height
MS MICHELE MOORE
SUE SMITH

GAYLE BAXTER
JANICE CROOKS

500 Height
KERRIE L RYAN
M. ANNE WOODS

R FATYEO
R F ATYEO & P CLYNES

KAYE GRANT

MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD AD JDX SD
HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDX GD
TJUKURPA WILLOW AD JDM

SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS
AUSSIE MIA

ROSNDAE NOISETTE AD JDX SD
FERNBROOK BRYDIE ADX JD SD

BARRAJY SILVIE AD JD
GRAND CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED DWDFS JD SD

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADX JDX SD GD
CH MARCAVAN STAR IN HEAVEN CD ADX JDX SD RN

BASILIKA FYERO JD AD
PAPCO HARVIE ID AD

BAILEY GIRL ADX JDX
TCH BORDARITA DARE TO DREAM AD JDX

YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD
WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT

ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE ID

DONNA MERRILEES / BRETT HUDSO! TCH QUINN TSD AD JDX HT ET

KM & GK TAYLOR
KM & GK TAYLOR

SUE HARLEY
NICOLE SCHWAB

COURTNEY GARDNER
ELAINE RAWILLER

R F ATYEO
DARREN WALLACE

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS
AUSSIE BUNDY CCD JD

BOY SCOUT AD JDX
TORNADO TORI ADX JDX

DALLAS GARDNER JD
COOPERRAWILLER

ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JD
MERRINDA LATE EDITION

BORDER COLLIE
POODLE (MINIATURE)

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

GRIFFON BRUXELLOIS
BORDER TERRIER

TIBETAN SPANIEL
SCHIPPERKE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
CAVALIER KING CHARLES St

PAPILLON
PAPILLON

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

WHIPPET
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

RING 3 - AM - EXCELLENT STRATEGIC PAIRS - Roger Padfield

606
609

312
327

509
591

506
527

531
592

510
523

540
549

600 Height
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
AMANDA MURCUTT

300 Height
DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD
MS NOLA WILLIAMS

500 Height
DEB HARVEY
SARAH TREMBATH

JULIJA KINGHORN
MS NK JANETZKI

ANNE WARREN
ANNE DENGATE

DR MEGAN SEMPLE
MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON

MEREDITH MARSHALL
SARAH CROCKER

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD
ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX JDX ADM SPD HT

MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDM AD SPD GD
BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX AD JDX SD SPD

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADX DWDFN ET JDX SPC

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

POODLE (TOY)
POODLE (MINIATURE)

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD AD JDX GD SPD DWD BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG (I

DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM ADO GD JDX JDO SPD
ADENSLEY HIGHLAND PIPER ADX JDX GD SPD FMX

TCH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD JDM ADX SPD SD ET

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM GD SPD SD

MACZE JDX AD SPD
MACDONALD JDX SPD

Page 9 of 18 Pages

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

MANCHESTER TERRIER
BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE



CROYDON OPEN AGILITY, JUMPING AND GAMES TRIAL - SATURDAY 26th MAY 2012

RING 4 (Prev. R3) - AM - MASTER AGILITY A - Roger Padfield |
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10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

301
302
303
304
305
318

205
206
207
208

406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415

501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533

601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608

DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD
MS MICHELE MOORE

MRS C. A. WONG

GRAEME J. MATTHEWS
MRS KERRY MCPHERSON
ANNE WARREN

MICHELLE PATRICIA JEWELL
MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON
NICOLA MILLWARD

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL

TINA CHESWORTH
CARMEL GREEN
SCOTT FLETCHER
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
LAURA DISTEFANO
SUE GONELLI
SHARNE QUINN

MRS H M EAVES
BORDARITA KENNELS
LUKE WILBY

ANNETTE CLAUGHTON
SANDRA SHEPARD
AMANDA MURCUTT

LL WILSON

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
JULUJA KINGHORN
SUSAN MACMILLAN
ANNE DENGATE

DEB HARVEY

DR MEGAN SEMPLE
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
K & K KISELNICKI

R FATYEO

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
R FATYEO

KERRIE L RYAN

MS NK JANETZKI
SUSAN MACMILLAN
KRIS K & G KISIELNICKI
KRIS FOUNTAIN

MR G & MRS J MILNER
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON

K & K KISELNICKI

MS J.R.LUCAS

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MS NK JANETZKI

RENEE PATTEN
SUSANNA WATT
TRACEY WEAVER

ANNE WARREN

SARAH GREENSTREET
MARG BOREHAM

HOLLIE EDWARDS
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
PENNY SPENCER
NICOLE SCHWAB

MS J.R.LUCAS
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
KAREN STANSFIELD

BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADX JDM GD SPX POODLE (TOY)

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADX JDX SD GD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SDM SPDX SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
GINGER BISCUIT ADM JDM2 GD SDX SPD ASSOCIATE

ARYNBETH MISS MOLLY ADX JDX
FERNBROOK BRYDIE ADX JD SD

CAVALIER KING CHARLES St
BORDER TERRIER

BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD ASSOCIATE
LADY BELANNA ADX JDX SDX SPD GD DWDFN HTMN ASSOCIATE
TCH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD CD TSD ASSOCIATE

TRIPLE CH (TRACKING AGILITY 200) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK TSD AD PAPILLON

ACLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDX GD BORDER COLLIE
JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERF

CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX ASSOCIATE
AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRL ADM ADO JDM JDO HT PT GD ASSOCIATE
LEAPIN LEXIE ADX JDM SPDX ASSOCIATE

AUST CH SUPERNOVA MUSCADELLE CD ADM4 JDM8 ADO4 JDO5 GD NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLIM
T CH AG CH 400 DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM 4 ADO JDM 4 JDO GD S WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADX JDM GD SD BORDER COLLIE

ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADX JDX COCKER SPANIEL

GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDM ASSOCIATE

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDMCLANCY BOY ADM JDM AD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADX JDM HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPX SDX BORDER COLLIE
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX ID LABRADOR RETRIEVER
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD BORDER COLLIE

AG CH 500 CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM ASSOCIATE

AGCH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET IBORDER COLLIE

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADX DWDFN ET JDX SPC AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
TCH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD JDM ADX SPD SD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDX BORDER COLLIE

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GDX SD BORDER COLLIE

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION REACTION ADM JDM ADO: BORDER COLLIE
CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD BORDER COLLIE

BAILEY GIRL ADX JDX ASSOCIATE

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADX JDM HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AG CH GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JDX ADX BORDER COLLIE
GLENTRESS JESS ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM ¢ BORDER COLLIE

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM GD SPD SD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD BORDER COLLIE

CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY ADX JDX SD BEARDED COLLIE
CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SP ASSOCIATE

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD ASSOCIATE

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDM ADO JDO HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM ADO GD JDX JDO SPD MANCHESTER TERRIER
TAZARIS GASPAR ADX JDX SD WHIPPET

POPPY ADM2 JDM3 GDX SPDM JDO ADO FDCH SDX ASSOCIATE

GOLDSHYNE PHOTO FINISH NRA CDX ADM2 ADO JDM JDO2 GDX SD: GOLDEN RETRIEVER
KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER

PANSHANGER JDM ADM SPD JDO ASSOCIATE
TORNADO TORI ADX JDX ASSOCIATE
KISTA BALLISTA ADM JDX SD ASSOCIATE
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD SPDM PT DWDFS ASSOCIATE
FERGUS CCD ADX ADO JDM JDO GD SPD ASSOCIATE
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CROYDON OPEN AGILITY, JUMPING AND GAMES TRIAL - SATURDAY 26th MAY 2012

RING 1 - PM - EXCELLENT JUMPING B - Fiona Shelton

1 313 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD JD AD POODLE (MINIATURE)
2 314 GAYLE BAXTER BASILIKA FYERO JD AD PAPILLON
3 315 JANICE CROOKS PAPCO HARVIE JD AD PAPILLON
4 316 KAREN HOLLIS MR MURPHY AD JD ASSOCIATE
5 317 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON GRAND CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED DWDFS JD SD SCHIPPERKE
6 318 ANNE WARREN FERNBROOK BRYDIE ADX JD SD BORDER TERRIER
7 209 DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL WAIWILTA WINSOME JD PAPILLON
g 425 SHARRYN HUTTON CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
9 505 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
10 564 CARL MAYALL SARASOTA RAW SPEED PT JD BORDER COLLIE
11 565 COURTNEY GARDNER DALLAS GARDNER JD ASSOCIATE
12 566 DARREN WALLACE YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN JD BORDER COLLIE
13 567 KAYE GRANT ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE JD WHIPPET
14 568 M.ANNE WOODS TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR SPD JD CCD BORDER COLLIE
15 569 RFATYEO ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JD BORDER COLLIE
16 570 RACHAEL JAMES YEOVILLE SUMTHINGSPECIAL JD BORDER COLLIE
17 571 ASHAMBER KENNELS TCH AUSSIELAB MIDSUMMERDREAM CDX JD RETRIEVER
18 572 MRS SJ WILDE GLENTRESS BETS GD CCD SPD JD BORDER COLLIE
19 573 SHANE MCLAREN PEBBLES MC ADX JD ASSOCIATE
20 574 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME JD AD BORDER COLLIE
21 575 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET ASSOCIATE
22 576 KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL AD JD SPD HSAS ASSOCIATE
23 577 MS TRICIA DUNLOP SASSYBRAT JD AD BORDER COLLIE
24 615 LAUREN DOLLEY CINDERELLA AD JD ASSOCIATE
25 622 MRS LJASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD ASSOCIATE
26 623 ROSEMARY EMMETT TOFFY CD JD ASSOCIATE
27 624 SHERRAN HOWLETT KESDAR JUST A JOKER JD BOXER
28 625 KATE DALL TJUKURPA TRAPPER JD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
29 626 KM & GK TAYLOR AUSSIE BUNDY CCD JD ASSOCIATE
RING 4 (prev.R1) - PM - OPEN JUMPING - Fiona Shelton
502 SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDMCLANCY BOY ADM JDM AD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
506 JULIJA KINGHORN DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD BORDER COLLIE

530 TRACEY WEAVER
531 ANNE WARREN
533 MARG BOREHAM
537 MRS G RICARDO

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDM ADO JDO HT
KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM ADO GD JDX JDO SPD
POPPY ADM2 JDM3 GDX SPDM JDO ADO FDCH SDX
BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM GD JDO AD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
MANCHESTER TERRIER
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

© N U A W N R

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

26

27
28
29
30

538 MISS V S BRIDGES TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
539 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW PHOEBE ADX JDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
540 MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE JDX AD SPD ASSOCIATE

541 MR GARRY C HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE AD JDX ASSOCIATE

543 HEATHER DONALDSON RICKY DONALDSON AD JDX ASSOCIATE

544 PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL WARD  SCOUTS HONOUR AD JDX ASSOCIATE

545 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM SPD FMX BORDER COLLIE

547 SUE HARLEY BOY SCOUT AD JDX ASSOCIATE

549 SARAH CROCKER MACDONALD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE

561 LL WILSON WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS BORDER COLLIE

572 MRS SJ WILDE GLENTRESS BETS GD CCD SPD JD BORDER COLLIE

575 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET ASSOCIATE

577 MS TRICIA DUNLOP SASSYBRAT JD AD BORDER COLLIE

589 AMANDA MURCUTT ELLAGANT PARIS ALL STARS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
608 KAREN STANSFIELD FERGUS CCD ADX ADO JDM JDO GD SPD ASSOCIATE

611 MRS LJASPER JACKSON THE BLACKDOG AD JDX ASSOCIATE

617 DON PATTEN ADELAIDE PAIGH TD ASSOCIATE

621 DARREN WALLACE MERRINDA LATE EDITION BORDER COLLIE

625 KATE DALL TJUKURPA TRAPPER JD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
327 MS NOLA WILLIAMS BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX AD JDX SD SPD POODLE (MINIATURE)
401 M & A SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD AD JDX SD BORDER COLLIE

403 BEL ADELE KNLS / R MCKAY / A GUNT BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

413 MRS H M EAVES T CH AG CH 400 DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM 4 ADO JDM 4 JDO GD S WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
415 LUKE WILBY ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADX JDX COCKER SPANIEL
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CROYDON OPEN AGILITY, JUMPING AND GAMES TRIAL - SATURDAY 26th MAY 2012

RING 1 - PM - MASTER JUMPING B - Fiona Shelton
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11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

203
204
205
206
207

302
303
308
309
310
311

401
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410

508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
549

DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL
KIM MORRISON

MICHELLE PATRICIA JEWELL
MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON
NICOLA MILLWARD

MS MICHELE MOORE
MRS C. A. WONG

S. T. OBRIEN

COL KILLMIER
NICOLA MILLWARD
TRACEY TAYLOR

M & A SCHNIDER

BEL ADELE KNLS / R MCKAY / A GUNTBEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDX SPD

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
S. T. OBRIEN

TINA CHESWORTH
CARMEL GREEN
SCOTT FLETCHER
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
LAURA DISTEFANO

ANNE DENGATE

DEB HARVEY

DR MEGAN SEMPLE
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
K & K KISELNICKI

R F ATYEO

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
R F ATYEO

KERRIE L RYAN

MS NK JANETZKI

SUSAN MACMILLAN
KRIS K & G KISIELNICKI
KRIS FOUNTAIN

MR G & MRS J MILNER
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON
K & K KISELNICKI

MS J.R.LUCAS

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MS NK JANETZKI

RENEE PATTEN
SUSANNA WATT
TRACEY WEAVER

ANNE WARREN

MARG BOREHAM
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
JESS HARMSWORTH

MR TRAVIS CATERER
MRS G RICARDO

MISS V S BRIDGES
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MEREDITH MARSHALL
MR GARRY C HEINZE
MICHAEL PERRY
HEATHER DONALDSON
PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL WARD
ANNE DENGATE

KATE DALL

SARAH CROCKER

AUST CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SDX PAPILLON

MOPSIE JDX ADX ASSOCIATE

BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD ASSOCIATE

LADY BELANNA ADX JDX SDX SPD GD DWDFN HTMN ASSOCIATE

TCH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD CD TSD ASSOCIATE
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADX JDX SD GD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SDM SPDX SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO AD POODLE (TOY)

CINDY KILLMIER JDX ASSOCIATE

TCH CHASE MTAIL ADM JDM2 JDO GD SDX SPDX ASSOCIATE

MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JDX PUG

MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD AD JDX SD BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ZOE D CD ADM JDM ADO JDM SD GD PT DWDFS ASSOCIATE
DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD ASSOCIATE
ACLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDX GD

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDX
CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRL ADM ADO JDM JDO HT PT GD

BORDER COLLIE
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERF
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

AGCH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET | BORDER COLLIE

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADX DWDFN ET JDX SPC AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
TCH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD JDM ADX SPD SD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDX BORDER COLLIE

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GDX SD BORDER COLLIE

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION REACTION ADM JDM ADO: BORDER COLLIE
CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD BORDER COLLIE

BAILEY GIRL ADX JDX ASSOCIATE

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADX JDM HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AG CH GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JDX ADX BORDER COLLIE
GLENTRESS JESS ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM ¢ BORDER COLLIE

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM GD SPD SD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD BORDER COLLIE

CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY ADX JDX SD BEARDED COLLIE
CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SP ASSOCIATE

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD ASSOCIATE

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDM ADO JDO HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM ADO GD JDX JDO SPD MANCHESTER TERRIER

POPPY ADM2 JDM3 GDX SPDM JDO ADO FDCH SDX ASSOCIATE
OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING (IMP NZ) JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD ASSOCIATE

TAKARA ADM JDX SD GD SPDX
BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM GD JDO AD
TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

PHOEBE ADX JDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
MACZE JDX AD SPD ASSOCIATE
BILLYDOGHEINZE AD JDX ASSOCIATE
FLITE JDX AD ASSOCIATE
RICKY DONALDSON AD JDX ASSOCIATE
SCOUTS HONOUR AD JDX ASSOCIATE

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM SPD FMX
TJUKURPA WILLOW AD JDM
MACDONALD JDX SPD

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
ASSOCIATE
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CROYDON OPEN AGILITY, JUMPING AND GAMES TRIAL - SATURDAY 26th MAY 2012

RING 1 - PM - MASTER JUMPING B - Fiona Shelton (Continued)

60 602 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
61 603 PENNY SPENCER PANSHANGER JDM ADM SPD JDO ASSOCIATE
62 604 NICOLE SCHWAB TORNADO TORI ADX JDX ASSOCIATE
63 605 MSJ.R.LUCAS KISTA BALLISTA ADM JDX SD ASSOCIATE
64 606 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
65 607 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD SPDM PT DWDFS ASSOCIATE
66 608 KAREN STANSFIELD FERGUS CCD ADX ADO JDM JDO GD SPD ASSOCIATE
67 609 AMANDA MURCUTT ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX JDX ADM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
68 612 SARAH TREMBATH DUAL CH (T) CCD AD JDX GD SPD DWDFI HTMI ET PT BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG (I
69 613 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY AD JDM JDO ASSOCIATE
RING 4 (Prev.R1) - PM - NOVICE JUMPING B - Fiona Shelton
1 210 MICHELLE PATRICIA JEWELL TUPPENCE DOG ASSOCIATE
2 321 RENEE PATTEN MAGGIE MAYHEM DWDFS ASSOCIATE
3 322 ROXANN EDDY ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY SPD CAVALIER KING CHARLES St
4 323 TAMMY BEATTIE MADDOGMADISON ASSOCIATE
s 324 WENDY MATTHEWS PROCLAIM RED OPAL POODLE (TOY)
6 416 ANNE ROGERS HILLACRE WEE CARLIE CDX SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
7 417 BEL ADELE KNLS /R MCKAY / A GUNTBEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD BORDER COLLIE
8 418 OLIVE OBRIEN WESTPRIORS FLEETFOOT MAC POODLE (MINIATURE)
9 419 NATASHA SLEEP SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLIM
10 420 CHRISTA OERTEL MANDARRA LIGHT MY FIRE COCKER SPANIEL
11 421 BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE POODLE (MINIATURE)
12 422 SKOBLAR ESCALADE KESIBELL BORDER COLLIE
13 551 AUSFX KNLS ROZATE SLEDGEHAMMER HSAS ET AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
14 552 MICHAEL PERRY ROMI ASSOCIATE
15 553 MR G & MRS J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER BORDER COLLIE
16 554 MR TRAVIS CATERER PARUE RAPSCALLION BORDER COLLIE
17 555 NATASHA SLEEP CH MAGPIELANE REBEL WIND AFCH NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLIM
18 556 RFATYEO & P CLYNES WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT BORDER COLLIE
19 557 ROSEMARY EMMETT BINDI ASSOCIATE
20 558 SARA PETROVIC ARDENWOOD QUIST BORDER COLLIE
21 560 SANDRA SHEPARD SASSI ASSOCIATE
22 581 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA ITS ALL ABOUT ME BORDER COLLIE
23 582 ELAINE RAWILLER COOPERRAWILLER ASSOCIATE
22 583 KM & GK TAYLOR AUSSIE MIA ASSOCIATE
25 584 LAUREN DOLLEY DESTRUCTIONGODDESS ASSOCIATE
26 585 SUSAN KROL SELECTABORDA JUSTALITTLEWICKED BORDER COLLIE
27 586 JULIJA KINGHORN ELZSCOT GALLOWAY PIPPIN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
28 616 PENNY SPENCER BACKINBLACKNONTHEGAS ASSOCIATE
29 617 DON PATTEN ADELAIDE PAIGH TD ASSOCIATE
30 618 MEG LEWIS CH STOLZSEIN ETS FAME AND FORTUNE (Al) PT ROTTWEILER
31 619 BANDS CROWLEY JAMBARLAS SOMETHING N THE HEIR TD FDCH COLLIE (ROUGH)
32 620 LISETTE MARLEY EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION IRISH SETTER
33 621 DARREN WALLACE MERRINDA LATE EDITION BORDER COLLIE

* :

FOR ALL YOUR ANIMAL SUPPLIES
ACN 055 133 107 www.megapet.com.au
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CROYDON OPEN AGILITY, JUMPING AND GAMES TRIAL - SATURDAY 26th MAY 2012

RING 2 - PM - MASTER AGILITY B - Annette Claughton

N o v A W N R

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

601
602
604
605
606
607
608

407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415

204
205
206
207
208

301
302
303
304
305
307

502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530

HOLLIE EDWARDS
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
NICOLE SCHWAB

MS J.R.LUCAS
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
KAREN STANSFIELD

CARMEL GREEN
SCOTT FLETCHER
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
LAURA DISTEFANO
SUE GONELLI
SHARNE QUINN

MRS H M EAVES
BORDARITA KENNELS
LUKE WILBY

KIM MORRISON

MICHELLE PATRICIA JEWELL
MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON
NICOLA MILLWARD

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL

DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD
MS MICHELE MOORE

MRS C. A. WONG

GRAEME J. MATTHEWS
MRS KERRY MCPHERSON
ROXANN EDDY

SANDRA SHEPARD
AMANDA MURCUTT

LL WILSON

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
JULIJA KINGHORN
SUSAN MACMILLAN
ANNE DENGATE

DEB HARVEY

DR MEGAN SEMPLE
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
K & K KISELNICKI

R F ATYEO

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
R F ATYEO

KERRIE L RYAN

MS NK JANETZKI

SUSAN MACMILLAN
KRIS K & G KISIELNICKI
KRIS FOUNTAIN

MR G & MRS J MILNER
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON
K & K KISELNICKI

MS J.R.LUCAS

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MS NK JANETZKI

RENEE PATTEN
SUSANNA WATT
TRACEY WEAVER

GOLDSHYNE PHOTO FINISH NRA CDX ADM2 ADO JDM JDO2 GDX SD: GOLDEN RETRIEVER
KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER

TORNADO TORI ADX JDX ASSOCIATE
KISTA BALLISTA ADM JDX SD ASSOCIATE
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD SPDM PT DWDFS ASSOCIATE
FERGUS CCD ADX ADO JDM JDO GD SPD ASSOCIATE

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDX GD
JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDX

BORDER COLLIE
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERF

CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX ASSOCIATE
AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRL ADM ADO JDM JDO HT PT GD ASSOCIATE
LEAPIN LEXIE ADX JDM SPDX ASSOCIATE

AUST CH SUPERNOVA MUSCADELLE CD ADM4 JDM8 ADO4 JDO5 GD NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLIP
T CH AG CH 400 DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM 4 ADO JDM 4 JDO GD S WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADX JDM GD SD BORDER COLLIE

ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADX JDX COCKER SPANIEL

MOPSIE JDX ADX ASSOCIATE
BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD ASSOCIATE
LADY BELANNA ADX JDX SDX SPD GD DWDFN HTMN ASSOCIATE
TCH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD CD TSD ASSOCIATE

TRIPLE CH (TRACKING AGILITY 200) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK TSD AD PAPILLON

BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADX JDM GD SPX POODLE (TOY)

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADX JDX SD GD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SDM SPDX SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
GINGER BISCUIT ADM JDM2 GD SDX SPD ASSOCIATE

ARYNBETH MISS MOLLY ADX JDX CAVALIER KING CHARLES St
AG CH 300 BURABA BLACK BASIL ADMS JDM7 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDIV CAVALIER KING CHARLES St

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDMCLANCY BOY ADM JDM AD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADX JDM HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPX SDX BORDER COLLIE
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD BORDER COLLIE

AG CH 500 CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM ASSOCIATE

AGCH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET | BORDER COLLIE

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADX DWDFN ET JDX SPC AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
TCH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD JDM ADX SPD SD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDX BORDER COLLIE

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GDX SD BORDER COLLIE

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION REACTION ADM JDM ADO: BORDER COLLIE
CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD BORDER COLLIE

BAILEY GIRL ADX JDX ASSOCIATE

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADX JDM HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AG CH GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JDX ADX BORDER COLLIE
GLENTRESS JESS ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM ¢ BORDER COLLIE

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM GD SPD SD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD BORDER COLLIE

CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY ADX JDX SD BEARDED COLLIE
CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SP ASSOCIATE

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD ASSOCIATE

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDM ADO JDO HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
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CROYDON OPEN AGILITY, JUMPING AND GAMES TRIAL - SATURDAY 26th MAY 2012

RING 2 - PM - EXCELLENT AGILITY B - Annette Claughton

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

401
402
403

540
541
542
543
545
546
547
548
575
576
577
578
579
580

611
612
613
614
615

201
202
203

308
311
312
313
314
315

M & A SCHNIDER
SHARNE QUINN

MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD AD JDX SD
FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX

BEL ADELE KNLS / R MCKAY / A GUNTBEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDX SPD

MEREDITH MARSHALL
MR GARRY C HEINZE
MICHAEL PERRY
HEATHER DONALDSON
ANNE DENGATE

KATE DALL

SUE HARLEY

JESS HARMSWORTH
BELINDA TEBBET

KIM DAVIDSON

MS TRICIA DUNLOP
BEAU PEARSON
BORDARITA KENNELS
M. ANNE WOODS

MRS L JASPER
SARAH TREMBATH
MRS JENNY WILLIAMS

MACZE JDX AD SPD

BILLYDOGHEINZE AD JDX

FLITE JDX AD

RICKY DONALDSON AD JDX

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM SPD FMX
TJUKURPA WILLOW AD JDM

BOY SCOUT AD JDX

ZEE AD IDX GD

DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET

CRIKEY WAL AD JD SPD HSAS

SASSYBRAT JD AD

MILLIEMILKSHAKE JD AD

CH BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES AD JDX GD
TCH BORDARITA DARE TO DREAM AD JDX

JACKSON THE BLACKDOG AD JDX
DUAL CH (T) CCD AD JDX GD SPD DWDFI HTMI ET PT
ROBBIE JAY AD JDM JDO

DONNA MERRILEES & BRETT HUDSOI TCH QUINN TSD AD JDX HT ET

LAUREN DOLLEY

MRS. GEMMA BAKER
MRS C. A. WONG
DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL

S. T. OBRIEN

TRACEY TAYLOR

DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD
DAWN GLANVILLE

GAYLE BAXTER

JANICE CROOKS

CINDERELLA AD JD

ROSNDAE NOISETTE AD JDX SD
BARRAJY SILVIE AD JD
AUST CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SDX

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO AD
MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JDX

MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDM AD SPD GD
JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD JD AD

BASILIKA FYERO JD AD

PAPCO HARVIE ID AD

www.petstock.com.au
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stock

animal supplies

= 13-PETS

BORDER COLLIE
NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLIM
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG (I
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

GRIFFON BRUXELLOIS
TIBETAN SPANIEL
PAPILLON

POODLE (TOY)

PUG

POODLE (TOY)
POODLE (MINIATURE)
PAPILLON

PAPILLON



CROYDON OPEN AGILITY, JUMPING AND GAMES TRIAL - SATURDAY 26th MAY 2012

RING 3 - PM - MASTER STRATEGIC PAIRS - James Browne

208
310

301
329

303
328

413
593

408
412

409
411

511
512

504
521

200 Height

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL TRIPLE CH (TRACKING AGILITY 200) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK TSD AD PAPILLON

NICOLA MILLWARD TCH CHASE MTAIL ADM JDM2 JDO GD SDX SPDX ASSOCIATE

300 Height

DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADX JDM GD SPX POODLE (TOY)

S. T. OBRIEN JAZZAMATAZZ JDX JDO SPDX ASSOCIATE

MRS C. A. WONG KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SDM SPDX SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON SIR TOMMY ADX JDX SDX SPDX GD CCD ET DWDFS HTMS ASSOCIATE

400 Height

MRS H M EAVES T CH AG CH 400 DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM 4 ADO JDM 4 JDO GD S WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
DR MEGAN SEMPLE TCH ALANGLEN TAHLIA ROSE JDX AD SPDX GD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERF
SHARNE QUINN AUST CH SUPERNOVA MUSCADELLE CD ADM4 JDM8 ADO4 JDO5 GD NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLIM
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX ASSOCIATE

SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE ADX JDM SPDX ASSOCIATE

500 Height

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDX BORDER COLLIE

K & K KISELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GDX SD BORDER COLLIE

LL WILSON YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPX SDX BORDER COLLIE

MR G & MRS J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM ¢ BORDER COLLIE

LILYDALE ﬁé 9735 4060

DISCOUNT ANIMAL FEEDS
OPEN 7 DAYS
“FORALL YOURANIMAL NEEDS”

B

-~ ]

TR

CRADINCHOURS: O AW

Mon - Fri: 9:00am - 6:30pm ADVANCE

Sat: 9:00am - 5:00pm Add life to the life of your dog™
Sun: 10:00am - 4:00pm '

87 Warburton Hwy, Lilydale, 3140

Add life to the life of your dog™
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CROYDON OPEN AGILITY, JUMPING AND GAMES TRIAL - SATURDAY 26th MAY 2012

RING 3 - PM - MASTER AGILITY C - James Browne

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
526
527
528
529
530

205
206
207
208

302
303
304
305
306

406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414

601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608

AMANDA MURCUTT

LL WILSON

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
JULIJA KINGHORN
SUSAN MACMILLAN
ANNE DENGATE

DEB HARVEY

DR MEGAN SEMPLE
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
K & K KISELNICKI

R F ATYEO

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
R F ATYEO

KERRIE L RYAN

MS NK JANETZKI

SUSAN MACMILLAN
KRIS K & G KISIELNICKI
KRIS FOUNTAIN

MR G & MRS J MILNER
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON
K & K KISELNICKI

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MS NK JANETZKI

RENEE PATTEN
SUSANNA WATT
TRACEY WEAVER

MICHELLE PATRICIA JEWELL
MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON
NICOLA MILLWARD

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL

MS MICHELE MOORE
MRS C. A. WONG
GRAEME J. MATTHEWS
MRS KERRY MCPHERSON
SUE SMITH

TINA CHESWORTH
CARMEL GREEN
SCOTT FLETCHER
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
LAURA DISTEFANO
SUE GONELLI
SHARNE QUINN

MRS H M EAVES
BORDARITA KENNELS

HOLLIE EDWARDS
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
PENNY SPENCER
NICOLE SCHWAB

MS J.R.LUCAS
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
KAREN STANSFIELD

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADX JDM HT
YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPX SDX
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD BORDER COLLIE

AG CH 500 CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM ASSOCIATE

AGCH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET | BORDER COLLIE

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADX DWDFN ET JDX SPC AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
TCH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD JDM ADX SPD SD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDX BORDER COLLIE

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GDX SD BORDER COLLIE

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION REACTION ADM JDM ADO: BORDER COLLIE
CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD BORDER COLLIE

BAILEY GIRL ADX JDX ASSOCIATE

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADX JDM HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AG CH GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JDX ADX BORDER COLLIE
GLENTRESS JESS ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM ¢ BORDER COLLIE

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM GD SPD SD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD BORDER COLLIE
CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SP ASSOCIATE

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD ASSOCIATE

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDM ADO JDO HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD ASSOCIATE
LADY BELANNA ADX JDX SDX SPD GD DWDFN HTMN ASSOCIATE
TCH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD CD TSD ASSOCIATE

TRIPLE CH (TRACKING AGILITY 200) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK TSD AD PAPILLON

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADX JDX SD GD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SDM SPDX SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
GINGER BISCUIT ADM JDM2 GD SDX SPD ASSOCIATE

ARYNBETH MISS MOLLY ADX JDX
CH MARCAVAN STAR IN HEAVEN CD ADX JDX SD RN

CAVALIER KING CHARLES St
CAVALIER KING CHARLES St

ACLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO
ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDX GD
JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDX

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
BORDER COLLIE
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERF

CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX ASSOCIATE
AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRL ADM ADO JDM JDO HT PT GD ASSOCIATE
LEAPIN LEXIE ADX JDM SPDX ASSOCIATE

AUST CH SUPERNOVA MUSCADELLE CD ADM4 JDM8 ADO4 JDO5 GD NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLIP
T CH AG CH 400 DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM 4 ADO JDM 4 JDO GD S WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADX JDM GD SD BORDER COLLIE

GOLDSHYNE PHOTO FINISH NRA CDX ADM2 ADO JDM JDO2 GDX SD: GOLDEN RETRIEVER
KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER

PANSHANGER JDM ADM SPD JDO ASSOCIATE
TORNADO TORI ADX JDX ASSOCIATE
KISTA BALLISTA ADM JDX SD ASSOCIATE
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD SPDM PT DWDFS ASSOCIATE
FERGUS CCD ADX ADO JDM JDO GD SPD ASSOCIATE
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CROYDON OPEN AGILITY, JUMPING AND GAMES TRIAL - SATURDAY 26th MAY 2012

RING 3 - PM - NOVICE AGILITY B - James Browne
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420 CHRISTA OERTEL MANDARRA LIGHT MY FIRE COCKER SPANIEL

421 BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE POODLE (MINIATURE)
422 SKOBLAR ESCALADE KESIBELL BORDER COLLIE

423 KM GKTAYLOR SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
424 RFATYEO GLENTRESS WHAT EVER JD BORDER COLLIE

425 SHARRYN HUTTON CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
549 SARAH CROCKER MACDONALD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE

551 AUSFX KNLS ROZATE SLEDGEHAMMER HSAS ET AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
552 MICHAEL PERRY ROMI ASSOCIATE

553 MR G & MRS J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER BORDER COLLIE

554 MR TRAVIS CATERER PARUE RAPSCALLION BORDER COLLIE

555 NATASHA SLEEP CH MAGPIELANE REBEL WIND AFCH NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLIM
556 RFATYEO & P CLYNES WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT BORDER COLLIE

557 ROSEMARY EMMETT BINDI ASSOCIATE

558 SARA PETROVIC ARDENWOOD QUIST BORDER COLLIE

562 KM & GK TAYLOR NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
563 MISS V S BRIDGES TUNGALI BELLE BORDER COLLIE

564 CARL MAYALL SARASOTA RAW SPEED PT JD BORDER COLLIE

565 COURTNEY GARDNER DALLAS GARDNER JD ASSOCIATE

566 DARREN WALLACE YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN JD BORDER COLLIE

567 KAYE GRANT ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE ID WHIPPET

568 M. ANNE WOODS TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR SPD JD CCD BORDER COLLIE

586 JULIJA KINGHORN ELZSCOT GALLOWAY PIPPIN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
587 DEBBIE HART CALLICOMA ARDRA AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
588 MARG BOREHAM ARCHIE ASSOCIATE

620 LISETTE MARLEY EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION IRISH SETTER

622 MRS LJASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD ASSOCIATE

623 ROSEMARY EMMETT TOFFY CD JD ASSOCIATE

624 SHERRAN HOWLETT KESDAR JUST A JOKER JD BOXER

209 DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL WAIWILTA WINSOME JD PAPILLON

210 MICHELLE PATRICIA JEWELL TUPPENCE DOG ASSOCIATE

309 COLKILLMIER CINDY KILLMIER JDX ASSOCIATE

317 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON GRAND CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED DWDFS JD SD SCHIPPERKE

326 TINA CHESWORTH YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

Aussie Agility

4(egs

real food. real fresh.
www.4legs.com.au

Spedialising in dog agility toys, leads, training
and trialling equipment
www.aussieagility.com.au

Now supplying BlackHawk Dog food
and our own Treats
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